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THE UNIVERSITY OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

Faculty of Dentistry
Student Services

Projected Costs for Doctor of Philosophy in Craniofacial Science

Domestic Students

First Year 2023-2024

Tuition®
UBC Student Levied Fees?
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)

Third Year 2024-2025

Tuition®
UBC Student Levied Fees?
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)

Third Year 2025-2026

Tuition®
UBC Student Levied Fees?
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)

Notes:
1. All fees subject to change without notice.

2. Students may opt out of certain fees. Please see section 13B of the UBC

Calendar for details.

3. Currently, tuition amounts are estimates and will be finalized when

approved by the UBC Board of Governors.

rev. March 7, 2023

$ 5,407.56
$ 1,265.85
$ 7.00
$ 6,680.41
$ 5,515.71
$ 1,291.17

7.00
$ 6,813.88
$ 5,626.03
$ 1,316.99

7.00
$ 6,950.02
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