

Projected Costs for Doctor of Philosophy in Craniofacial Science

Domestic Students

First Year 2023-2024

3	
Tuition ³	\$ 5, 4 07.56
UBC Student Levied Fees ²	\$ 1,265.85
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)	\$ 7.00
, ,	\$ 6,680.41
Third Year 2024-2025	
Tuition ³	\$ 5,515.71
UBC Student Levied Fees ²	\$ 1,291.17
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)	\$ 7.00
, ,	\$ 6,813.88
Third Year 2025-2026	
Tuition ³	\$ 5,626.03
UBC Student Levied Fees ²	\$ 1,316.99
Accident Insurance (optional but recommended)	\$ 7.00
	\$ 6,950.02

Notes:

- All fees subject to change without notice.
 Students may opt out of certain fees. Please see section 13B of the UBC Calendar for details.
 3. Currently, tuition amounts are estimates and will be finalized when
- approved by the UBC Board of Governors.

rev. March 7, 2023